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$1,035,495

151 NW 92ND ST, MIAMI SHORES FL 33150
https://www.bravoregroup.com

Beautifully maintained and updated home in Miami Shores.
Original details remain, intertwined with modern needs (great
room with open kitchen, large dining room, impact
doors/protection & more). Sited on a quiet, tree-lined street, the
U-shaped driveway offers abundant parking. Enter the charming
formal living room, where you can flow to the 2BR-1BA
downstairs, the 1BR-1BA […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Single Family Residence

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Single Family Residence Subdivision Name: MIAMI SHORES SEC 6

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Living Square Feet: 1839 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 9225 sq ft

Tax Year: 2024 Tax Annual Amount: $6,324

Date added: Added 1 day ago Original List Price: $1,035,495

MLS ID: A11718218

Building Details
Building Area Total: 2269 sq ft Parking Features: Circular Driveway, Driveway, On Street

View: Garden Building Name: MIAMI SHORES SEC 6

Covered Spaces: 1 Garage Spaces: 1

Garage Y/N: Yes Roof: Curved/S-Tile Roof

Rooms
Room Bedroom Features: At Least 1
Bedroom Ground Level

Room Living Room Features: Great Room,
Utility/Laundry In Garage

Amenities & Features
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Water Source: Municipal Water Patio & Porch Features: Patio

Architectural Style: Detached, Two Story View Y/N: Yes

Appliances: Dishwasher, Dryer, Microwave,
Gas Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Sewer: Septic Tank

Exterior Features: Room For Pool Door Features: High Impact Doors, French
Doors

Cooling Y/N: Yes Window Features: Hurricane Shutters

Cooling: Central Air, Electric Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Built-in
Features, French Doors, Split Bedroom, Great
Room, Utility/Laundry In Garage

Heating: Central, Electric Flooring: Ceramic Floor, Wood

Fencing: Fenced


